
Rangliste rund um unterseen 2012

Jogging Bike Berg Walking

1 TVU Athletics Urs Kernen, 1960 Lukas Sieber, 1993 Manuel Zimmermann, 1995 David Grossenbacher, 1983
1:26:20 18:59 3:32 (10) 29:28 2:07 (6) 1:06:55 6:32 (4) 1:26:20 0:00 (1)

18:59 3:32 (10) 10:29 0:02 (2) 37:27 4:29 (4) 19:25 0:00 (1)

2 TV Unterseen Deborah Imboden, 1992 Matthias Kaufmann, 1991 Yannick Bertoud, 1992 Micha Teuscher, 1991
1:26:45 19:57 4:30 (12) 30:24 3:03 (9) 1:06:11 5:48 (3) 1:26:45 0:25 (2)

19:57 4:30 (12) 10:27 0:00 (1) 35:47 2:49 (3) 20:34 1:09 (2)

3 après team Patrick Chaubert, 1980 Bettina Vögeli, 1991 Benji Beglinger, 1979 Xander Kübli, 1978
1:27:35 16:16 0:49 (3) 27:25 0:04 (2) 1:00:23 0:00 (1) 1:27:35 1:15 (3)

16:16 0:49 (3) 11:09 0:42 (6) 32:58 0:00 (1) 27:12 7:47 (9)

4 d'Bummler Dora Ringgenberg Roth, 1964 Adrian Frischknecht, 1989 Thomas Roth, 1963 Patrick Fuchs, 1989
1:31:43 18:48 3:21 (7) 29:51 2:30 (8) 1:05:33 5:10 (2) 1:31:43 5:23 (4)

18:48 3:21 (7) 11:03 0:36 (4) 35:42 2:44 (2) 26:10 6:45 (5)

5 Under em Bärg Boys Christoph Hurni, 1974 Tom  Wittmer, 1979 Simon Habegger, 1980 Stefan Gfeller, 1972
1:32:25 15:27 0:00 (1) 27:21 0:00 (1) 1:08:56 8:33 (5) 1:32:25 6:05 (5)

15:27 0:00 (1) 11:54 1:27 (11) 41:35 8:37 (9) 23:29 4:04 (3)

6 Tecnica Team Patricia Schlunegger, 1986 Astrid Schlunegger, 1964 Daniela Schlunegger, 1983 Christian Schlunegger, 1962
1:37:59 18:22 2:55 (6) 29:37 2:16 (7) 1:13:19 12:56 (9) 1:37:59 11:39 (6)

18:22 2:55 (6) 11:15 0:48 (7) 43:42 10:44 (12) 24:40 5:15 (4)

7 DTV Blitz 1 Cornelia Fuchs, 1970 Monika Brunner, 1968 Ruth Jäggi, 1968 Lilian Dossenbach, 1970
1:38:16 18:50 3:23 (8) 30:30 3:09 (10) 1:11:44 11:21 (7) 1:38:16 11:56 (7)

18:50 3:23 (8) 11:40 1:13 (10) 41:14 8:16 (6) 26:32 7:07 (8)

8 D' Grizzlis Christa Joder, 1977 Tom Steiger, 1972 Esther Rentsch, 1978 Isabelle Schaad, 1982
1:39:21 18:21 2:54 (5) 29:14 1:53 (4) 1:09:09 8:46 (6) 1:39:21 13:01 (8)

18:21 2:54 (5) 10:53 0:26 (3) 39:55 6:57 (5) 30:12 10:47 (12)



9 Under em Bärg Girls Michelle Hurni, 2003 Eva Hurni, 1975 Regula Seiler, 1973 Andrea Habegger, 1978
1:41:03 18:56 3:29 (9) 31:37 4:16 (12) 1:13:04 12:41 (8) 1:41:03 14:43 (9)

18:56 3:29 (9) 12:41 2:14 (13) 41:27 8:29 (8) 27:59 8:34 (10)

10 Sozialdienst Jungfrau LoNuSpZi Regine  Lohner, 1989 Roger  Nufer, 1976 Ruth  Spieler, 1959 Liselotte Ziörjen, 1965
1:41:22 16:26 0:59 (4) 27:31 0:10 (3) 1:15:08 14:45 (11) 1:41:22 15:02 (10)

16:26 0:59 (4) 11:05 0:38 (5) 47:37 14:39 (14) 26:14 6:49 (6)

11 TVU F&G Madeleine Egger, 1985 Esther Borter, 1968 Jürg  Blatter, 1965 Elvis Widmer, 1973
1:47:48 19:29 4:02 (11) 31:04 3:43 (11) 1:13:35 13:12 (10) 1:47:48 21:28 (11)

19:29 4:02 (11) 11:35 1:08 (9) 42:31 9:33 (10) 34:13 14:48 (14)

12 Just4fun Dominik Mosimann, 1997 Nils Mosimann, 2000 Ute Mosimann, 1966 Lukas Mosimann, 1964
1:49:37 16:15 0:48 (2) 29:17 1:56 (5) 1:17:35 17:12 (12) 1:49:37 23:17 (12)

16:15 0:48 (2) 13:02 2:35 (14) 48:18 15:20 (15) 32:02 12:37 (13)

13 TVU Let's go Felicia Hintermeister, 1994 Corina Tritten, 1992 Susanna Haesler, 1963 Yvette Tritten, 1994
1:52:54 21:42 6:15 (13) 33:15 5:54 (13) 1:23:05 22:42 (14) 1:52:54 26:34 (13)

21:42 6:15 (13) 11:33 1:06 (8) 49:50 16:52 (16) 29:49 10:24 (11)

14 X-Dream-Team Fränzi  Zobrist, 1989 Andrea Rüdele, 1960 Therese Dauwalder, 1971 Christian  Völtsch, 1980
1:53:15 28:43 13:16 (17) 43:15 15:54 (16) 1:26:56 26:33 (15) 1:53:15 26:55 (14)

28:43 13:16 (17) 14:32 4:05 (16) 43:41 10:43 (11) 26:19 6:54 (7)

15 Sozialdienst Jungfrau KiRuBeR Anja Kiessling Neiger, 1980 Reto Ruppen, 1977 Kurt Berger, 1959 Verena Roder, 1959
2:03:54 26:45 11:18 (16) 43:41 16:20 (17) 1:27:29 27:06 (16) 2:03:54 37:34 (15)

26:45 11:18 (16) 16:56 6:29 (17) 43:48 10:50 (13) 36:25 17:00 (15)

16 Speedschnecken Tina Pattinson, 1987 Stefan Wüthrich, 1980 Daniel Schmitz, 1989 Monika Pattinson, 1982
2:18:11 24:35 9:08 (15) 37:14 9:53 (15) 1:18:34 18:11 (13) 2:18:11 51:51 (16)

24:35 9:08 (15) 12:39 2:12 (12) 41:20 8:22 (7) 59:37 40:12 (17)

17 DTV 2 Muk Felix-Lothang, 1976 Caroline Kopp, 1970 Nicole Amweg, 1974 Amelie Widmer, 1962
2:18:56 23:16 7:49 (14) 37:11 9:50 (14) 1:36:13 35:50 (17) 2:18:56 52:36 (17)

23:16 7:49 (14) 13:55 3:28 (15) 59:02 26:04 (17) 42:43 23:18 (16)
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